
S.N. Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI

1 19/2/18 Monday ------- ------- Sanskrit S.Sc.
Science & 

Tech.
------- S.Sc. -------

2 20/2/18 Tuesday ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- Maths ------- Physics / Accts.

3 21/2/18 Wed. English Maths S.Sc. ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

4 22/2/18 Thursday ------- ------- ------- Hindi English Sanskrit ------- Physical Edu.

5 23/2/18 Friday ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------
Science & 

Tech.
-------

6 24/2/18 Sat. Hindi G.Sc. English ------- ------- Hindi -------

Comp. Sc. / Music / 

M.Media & Web Des./ 

Painting

7 26/2/18 Monday ------- ------- ------- Maths Hindi English
Hindi / 

Sansk.
English Core

8 27/2/18 Tuesday G.Sc. Hindi Maths ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

9 28/2/18 Wed. ------- ------- ------- English Sanskrit Moral Edu. ------- Biology

10 3/3/18 Sat. ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- S.Sc. ------- Chem. / B.Std.

11 5/3/18 Monday Maths S.Sc. Hindi ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

12 6/3/18 Tuesday ------- ------- -------
Science & 

Tech.
S.Sc.

Science & 

Tech.
Maths -------

13 7/3/18 Wed. ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- Maths

14 8/3/18 Thursday S.Sc. English G.Sc. ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

15 9/3/18 Friday ------- ------- ------- Sanskrit Maths ------- English Eco.

1.    School timings for all classes w.e.f 19/2/18 will be from 8:30 a.m to 12:15 a.m including classes Pre - Nur.  to  II. School
       transport will be available accordingly.Students will be allowed to leave the school only after the examination time is over.

2.    Preparatory Holidays for various classes will be as per the following schedule :-

        Classes III & IV : 19/02/2018  & 20/02/2018 Classes IX      : 15/02/2018 to 17/02/2018
16/02/2018 & 17/02/2018 Classes XI      : 12/02/2018 to 19/02/2018

3.     Answer sheets of Annual Exams will be shown on the following dates:
III to V                  :    17/3/2018 (Saturday) - Timings : 8:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. (Students & Parents)

(Buses will not ply on the date mentioned above)

VI & VII                :    16/3/2018 (Friday) - Timings : 8:30 a.m. to 12:15 p.m. (Students only)

(Buses will ply on the date mentioned above)

4.   Annual Result will be declared on the following dates (Timings 8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.)

       Classes Pre Nur to VIII     :   24/03/2018 (Saturday)         Classes IX & XI        :   19/03/2018 (Monday)         

5.   Commencement of New Session 2018 - 2019 for various classes is as follows :
       LKG to IX  :   03/04/2018 (Tuesday)
       X and XII  :   22/03/2018 (Thursday) - Timings:8.30 a.m. to 12.15 p.m.

6.  New session  for new admissions in classLKG shall commence on 29/03/2018 (Thursday)
      (Timings 8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.)

7.  Parents are requested to clear fee dues of their ward immediately. Admit Card will be given to students only after the 
        clearance of their fee dues.

8.    Students will report to school in time in proper school uniform.  If any student is found engaged in unfair means in the
        Examinaiton Hall, strict action will be taken against him / her.
9. Please apply for Transfer Certificate (T.C.) before 31st March 2018 if you want to withdraw your ward from school.

Otherwise fee will be charged as per rules.

10.   Admission is open for classes LKG to IX and XI  (Sciene,  Commerce,  Humanities).   Prospectus   along  with  

        Registration  Form  is available at the school reception from 8:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. Entrance test for admission   
        in various classes will be held on 24/02/2018 (Saturday) and 17/03/2018 (Saturday).

         Kindly ensure that your child is well prepared for exams. Support and motivate them by sparing your valuable time and
         take care of their health as well.

         I convey my best wishes to all the students for the forthcoming exams.

       Don’t look in any direction but ahead.
         May all succeed and excel !!

With Best Wishes ADMISSION OPEN FOR CLASS XI HUMANITIES

SCIENCE  (MEDICAL & NON-MEDICAL)  AND 

Reena Vasisht Kachroo COMMERCE STREAM.

(Principal) [New Session for Class XI will start from 10/4/18]

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL - BALLABHGARH

DATE SHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2018

        Classes V to VIII                     :

                                         Focus on your goal, 


